

JUN.	9.2011_11:50AM		
	9. 2011 11:50AM HIOOO	153069	3

NO. 1085 P. 2/3

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Stormann's Coffee Operations, LLC		
	Name of Limited Liability Company		
DOCUMENT NUMBER-	107000080035		

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Limited Liability Company and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ana Sanz Name of Person

Interamerican Corporate Services, LLC Name of Firm/Company

2525 Ponce de Leon Blvd. Suite 1225 Address

> Corel Gables, FL 33134_____ City/State and Zip Code

ssanz@arhmf.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ana Sanz at (305) 779-3560 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$85.00 for an active limited liability company or \$25.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn limited liability company.

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

H11000153069 3

06/10/2011	08:30	850-245-6030		REGISTRA	TION SECTION		PAGE	03/03
JUN. 9.	. 2011 11:5 H V	100015	3 069	3		NO. 1085	P. 3/3	
k N								-y
	RES	GNATION		TERED AC		A LIMIT	ED	
			COD 41 (27)	100 500 Martin O				
-		e provisions of sectio I <u>teramerican Corr</u> Nume of Re			, hereby resigns			E
F	Registered Ag	ent for	Storma	nn's Coffee Op	erations, LLC			E E
-			Name of Limited Lia	bility Company				, F.
		L07000080035						5
; -	Ē	ocument Number, if know	Vn.				2	
ł	A copy of this	resignation was mail	led to the above l	isted limited liabili	ity company at its lz	ist known addr	ess.	
7	The agency is	terminated and the o	ffice discontinued	d on the 31st day a	fter the date on whi	ch this stateme	ut is filed.	
			and the second					
			Signa	ture of Resigning Age				
I	lf signing on l	schalf of an entity:						
			Typed or	Printed Name				
			Стр	ocity				
			FILING FEES \$ 85.00 Acti \$ 25.00 Adm with	i: ve limited liability linistratively disso ndrawn limited liai	/ company ilved/ voluntarily d bility company	issolved/		
		Make ch	Divist	lorida Department on of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 absesses, FL 32314	of State and mail to	:		

3

INHS17 (08/05)

4

ŧ.

#11000153 069 3